EDCON-COMPONENTS
Drawing / Dimension (mm)SPECIFICATION:
Rated Current: 0,1A  / 0,1A
Contact Resistance:
Operating Force:
RF
5,95 ± 0,2mm
Resilence:

Jamy
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- RD0 BU
Packing
Q19064 Bx C0A0
Serie
Lever Style
Code (Ax)
Operating
force (Bx)
Special
function
Switch Type
1
Special
function
ROHS
BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
C0= No function
R= ROHS
conform
B0= 70gr
A0= without
Lever
D1= Length
xxmm
1= 0,1A/ DC48 /
AC125V
A1= Type A1
D0= No function
N= Non ROHS
3= 3A/125VAC /
1,5A/250VAC
B1= 30gr
C1 = Non
Shorting
A4= Type A4 B4= 220gr
D4= Length
xxmm
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCSB3= 25gr
C2 = Shorting
xxmm
A2= Type A2
D3= Length
xxmm
1,5A/250VAC
IV= Individal
Packing
D2= Length
xxmm
A3= Type A3
B2= 30gr
Shorting
A4= Type A4 B4= 220gr
D4= Length
xxmm
B6= 55gr
D5= Length
xxmm
IV= Individal
Packing
A5= Type A5 B3= 250gr
A6= Type A6
Order   Operating Force (gf)
±20gf
A7= Type A7 B7= 20gr